LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS 3D

23.06.20179
Epreuves
-52 -
+60pts) BRIVAL Jaycee (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+27pts) SAMRAOUI Myriem (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
NC 10pts) ASSOFI Manon (78, IDF) J C PLAISIROIS
NC 10pts) MA Leonore (92, IDF) USM MALAKOFF
-57 -
NC (+20ptsy COUTY Pauline (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC +10pts) FOULON Kilotilde (93, IDF) DOJO MUNINEUILLY
NC GENILLON Cecile (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
NC MAYOUKOU Christal (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
NC 7pts) TALHA Luna (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

NC @10ptsy WUILLOT Coraline (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+30 pts)

-63
BEN MOUSSA Manel (95, IDF)
COUDERT Noemie (92, IDF)
FUGIER Noemie (94, IDF)
JAVELLE Ludivine (93, IDF)
MAYOUKOU Penelope (78, IDF)

NAPOL Noemie (77, IDF)

-70
TRAORE Assitan (95, IDF)
BARREZ Sandrine (91, IDF)
DESOBRY Marion (92, IDF)

-78

LEYENDECKER Anais (95, IDF )
LE BARS Laure (91, IDF)
MEISNER Charlotte (92, IDF)
MOUNPAIN Amina (93, IDF)

THENAUX VIGNON Suzon (94, IDF)

+78

JEAN BAPTISTE Solene (95, IDF)

GRAPELOUP Angelique (94, IDF)

-60
TALMANT Alexandre (77, IDF)

TAYALE Mickael (93, IDF)

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

J.C.DE SURESNES

SV L JVINCENNES

JC VERT GALANT TAC

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

DOJO SANNOISIEN

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

CSM CLAMART

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D AM

C.0.SEVRES JUDO

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

SV L JVINCENNES

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

A.AMIC.SPORT FRESNES JUDO

AJS 77

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

DELESTRE Clement (78, IDF)
GAROFOLI Romain (91, IDF)

SANDANAKICHENIN Robert (75, IDF)

-66
DAVID Alexis (75, IDF)
AUGER Quentin (78, IDF)
BOUBEKEUR Mahel (93, IDF)
BRITO Enzo (94, IDF)
DUPONT Erwin (95, IDF)
GARBOUZ Mohamed - Amine (77, IDF)
K BIDI Nicolas (92, IDF)
LAUDIER Romain (91, IDF)

PASI Bel-Air (94, IDF)

-73
NIAMKE Jean-Laurent (94, IDF)

DASSE Benjamin (91, IDF)
ASSEDO Maxime (75, IDF)
BOUKEMOUCHE Ryan (93, IDF)
CARNEIRO Anthony (95, IDF)
CROZET Swann (92, IDF)
PASSEBOSC Gildas (78, IDF)

SPITZ Anthony (77, IDF)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

FLAM 91

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

A JA PARIS XX

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

SUCY Jubo

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

CSM CLAMART

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SuCY JUDO

SV L JVINCENNES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MALESHERBES

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ACBB BOULOGNE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+60 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

LOIODICE Nicolas (91, IDF)

BONGO MBOYO Lucien (75, IDF)
TANTY LOKONGA Bangabi (94, IDF)
ASSIGA Amaury (77, IDF)

BARRY Antoine (78, IDF)

DATI Rudy (95, IDF)

NEVEU Arnaud (77, IDF)
BERRIAT Felix (92, IDF)
GARROS Mael (94, IDF)
SENECAILLE Jordan (95, IDF )
SIMONNET Thibaud (78, IDF )

SULLY Maxence (91, IDF)

-100
VILANOVA David (78, IDF)

GBETIBOUO Marcus (91, IDF)
AYARI Yassin (94, IDF)
DIOMANDE Vasse (75, IDF)

KAROUI Mehdi (92, IDF)

+100
KENDY Adil (94, IDF)

ZAMIA Samuel (78, IDF)

ATTARI Issam (91, IDF)

FLAM 91

JUDO CLUB AETT

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

BUDO CLUB CERGY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CSM CLAMART

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

A.L.S. PUISEUX

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

FLAM 91

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

FLAM 91

JUDO CLUB CHOISY

DOJO KIKENTAI

CSM CLAMART

CA L HAY LES ROSES

J C PLAISIROIS

ERITO 91



NC 10pts) DROUET Jeremy (77, IDF) ASFT FONTENAY TRESIGNY

NC HONORE Pascal (95, IDF) U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS



